LACELA

Art. No. 253506

Product: Cut-0ff Machine

2022.9

Enable Time

Version No.




LACELA

Product:Cut—0ff Machine Art. No. 253506
No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
1 (/S ASkEEFEM10 X 20 Bolt M10X20 30209009 3 45 |EZki Line pressing cover 10801008083 1
2 |FHEL0 Flat Washer 10 30403002 5 | 46 [Nl Small pulley 10801008081 1
3 [/NER Outer Flange 10801008082 1 47 | HE 10 Spring washer 10 30401006 1
4 |WEIERR Grinding wheel clamp  |10801008066 2 | 48 |/NAUEEIML0-LH Nut M10-LH 30501048 1
5 |DI%I 350 Blade 350 21201006020 1| 49 | Belt 10801008063 1
6 |IZETM5X 65 Screw M5X 65 30201097 4 | 50 |Bershdri Belt outer Guard 10801008186 1
7 |5k EARE S Spring washer 5 30401011 10 | 51 [#24TM4AXS8 Screw M14 X8 30201052 7
8 | FAE5 Flat Washer 5 30403053 13 | 52 [A7SATIRETME X 30 Screw M8X 30 30207060 4
9 |[WEIRATME X 12 Screw M6X 12 30204006 2 | 53 |HitkAES Spring Washer 8 30401013 4
10 |5 Guard Cover 10801008184 1 | 54 [‘FES8 Flat Washer 8 30403072 4
11 |bfp s Wheel Guard 10801008043 1 55 |HTEI KA Rectangular washer 10801008057 2
12 |/NAIRETME X 12 Screw M6X 12 30207034 1| 56 [3k5% Gear Box 10801008076 1
13 | ERE Shield bumper 10801008054 1| 57 |fh7K6202 Bearing 6202 30103083 1
14 |FfE Guard 10801008042 1 | 58 | K% Big Spring 10801008045 1
15 |75 B IR R Locking Nut M6 30501067 1| 59 |+ Armature 10801008086 1
16 A3 X1 Cord 3X1 10602006084 1 | 60 [4#H7K6201 Bearing 6201 30103073 1
17 |HgdiyE Cord Sleve 10801008049 1| 61 [B4ETMEXT70 Screw M5X 70 30201098 2
18 |HZiRAR Cord Anchor 10801008050 1| 62 [T Stator 10801008051 1
19 |HXUZETST4X 14 Screw ST4X 14 30202019 5 |63 |l Brush Cap 10801008070 2
20 |MBETM5X 35 Screw M5X 35 30201085 1| 64 [fh Carbon Brush 10801008073 4
21 |[BRETM5X 50 Screw M5X50 30201091 2 | 65 |fl= Brush Holder 10801008069 2
22 |AEFHE Left handle 10801008181 1| 66 [Hl5% Housing 10801008056 1
23 |JFR Switch 10801008059 1 | 67 [HRETM5X25 Screw M5X 25 30201078 4
24 |4iFW Right Handle 10801008180 1 | 68 |BiEik Rare Cover 10801008075 1
25 |7 FIEBRMS Screw M5 30501057 3 | 69 |BB4TM5X 16 Screw M5X 16 30201064 2
26 |t 4 Output Spindle 10801008068 1| 70 [ KPS X14X1 Flat Washer 5X14X1  [30403055 2
27 P54 X5X 13 Woodruff key 4X5X13 [30601006 1| 71 |BE%H Chain Hook 10801008062 1
28 |fh&6204 Bearing 6204 30104041 1| 72 |BE% Chain 10801008061 1
29 (Al Midle Cover 10801008085 1| 73 [PRikE R Nut 10801008060 1
30 |E B SR EE Self lock spring 10801008089 1| 74 |3BH Wrench 10801008077 1
31 | HH Self lock Pin 10801008088 1| 75 |ZAFdaft Thread Bar Set 10801008072 1
32 | e 4 Rl Circlip for Shaft 8 30301027 2 | 76 |#PEREAEAY6 X35 Pin 6X35 30701067 1
33 B4 Rack 10801008055 Lo 77 |ZAF30HE Thread Bar Seat 10801008071 1
34 |4#7K6303 Bearings 6303 30103123 1| 78 [/hFiR Vice Jaw 10801008079 1
35 |l FH S R 1T Circlip for Shaft 17  [30301026 | 79 [/hJetidh Vice Jaw shaft 10801008080 1
36 |Heir Ny R Belt Inner Guard 10801008185 1| 80 |HhHFikstkE 22 Circlip for Shaft 22 [30301010 1
3T | KBk Big pulley 10801008047 L | 8L [JFIIf4Es Open washer 8 30305007 1
38 |HEhIEE6X 25X 3 Washer 6X25X3 10801008074 1| 82 [ Ktk Workpiece Fence 10801008046 1
39 |snpEE 6 Spring washer 6 30401012 1| 83 [/NALIZHEMI6X 160  [Bolt M16X 160 30209014 1
40 |AZSAIIRATME X 16 Screw M6X 16 30207037 1| 84 |HEHRE LG Washer 16 10801008087 2
41 [BRETM4X 10 Screw M4 X 10 30201006 5 | 85 |HA%E A Steel shaft 10801008053 1
42 | PE A RE Spring washer 4 30401010 9 | 86 | Base 10801008048 1
43 | P4 Flat Washer 4 30403047 11| 87 KM Rubber Foot 10801008078 2
44 [M2ETMAX 12 Screw M4 X 12 30201010 2 | 88 |FII6.2X12X0.8 |Flat Washer 6.2X12X0.§30403058 2

Version No

Enable Time

2022.9




LACELA Product:Cut—0ff Machine Art. No. 253506

No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
89 |MRETMEX 16 Screw M6X 16 30201106 2
90 | A AL WL L, Rectangular nut 10801008058 1
91 [/ ABUEERRIMS Locking Nut M5 30501064 1
92 |/NFSKIRFENS X 16 Bolt M8X16 30209020 2
93 |7NABUEIZEEML6 Locking Nut M16 30501063 1

Version No. D Enable Time 2022.9




	253506爆炸图
	253506爆炸图清单-1
	253506爆炸图清单-2

